Datasheet
Page |1
ADVAPIX TPX3
Datasheet
 Model No.: APXMD3-Xxx170704
APXT3M-Xxx180119
APXT3M-Xxx200128
APXT3M-Xxx201030

All dimensions are in mm.
* Sensitive surface distance from top of the box is stated for 300 µm sensor thickness.
Datasheet | Model Number Codes
Page |11
Model Number Codes
Example:
Device name:
APX – AdvaPIX
Device modification:
T3M  (or MD3) – Timepix3 Module
Sensor type:
P – Planar silicon
C – CdTe
Sensor thickness:
1 – 100 µm
3 – 300 µm
5 – 500 µm
A – 1000 µm
B – 2000 µm
Device version date:
YY MM DD
Release history
Date Changes
17/11/02 Model number codes added, datasheet version
18/02/08 Synchronization of 180119 version
19/04/16 Synchronization voltages corrected
19/07/22
Major revision: Added intended applications, description of modes and types, hit rate
measurement.
19/07/29 EMC certificate numbers added
19/12/04 Sensor parameters, Detection efficiency
20/05/19 New version; Mechanical dimensions; Changed Synchronization
20/11/11 Mounting holes for USB
22/06/06 Vacuum compatibility; sensor parameters
 Datasheet | Instructions for safe use
Page |12
Warning
Instructions for safe use
To avoid malfunction or damage to your ADVAPIX TPX3 please observe the following:
• Do not expose to water or moisture.
• Do not disassemble. Wire-bonding connection may be irreversibly damaged.
• Do not insert any object into the sensor window.
• Extreme care must be taken when removing the protecting cover or handling the ADVAPIX TPX3 without the
protecting cover. Warranty does not apply to mechanical damage of the sensor and wirebonds
• The protection provided by this product may be impaired if it is used in a manner not described in this document
Copyright
ADVACAM s.r.o.
U Pergamenky 1145/12
170 00 Praha
Czech Republic
Tel: +420 608 605 533